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1º Matheus Galves 71 25 2 18 3 20 4 25 5 25 6 20 7 18 8 186

2º Hian Costa 140 25 4 22 5 25 8 89

3º Anderson Kulka 357 15 1 20 2 14 3 15 4 74

4º Cleverson Alves 910 22 1 25 3 18 4 73

5º Elemar de Faveri 310 16 2 20 6 18 7 69

6º Dione Faria 246 25 1 16 3 16 4 65

7º Jeferson Dias 244 22 7 22 8 59

8º Kaua 119 22 4 25 7 58

9º Rodrigo Haskavana 99 18 1 18 2 13 3 55

10º Andre Raiman 297 20 5 22 6 53

11º Rhuann 101 18 5 18 6 47

12º Matheus Costa 77 16 6 16 8 46

13º Natal Lopes 139 20 1 15 3 39

14º Thiago Raiman 197 20 8 28

15º Juninho (Apucarana) 29 22 3 25

16º Evandro Schlappa 544 22 2 24

17º Humberto Console 291 16 7 23

18º Peroba 989 20 3 23

19º Bil Kisted 377 16 1 17

20º Eliezer Mattos 810 15 2 17

21º João Kiro Bok 35 12 3 15
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1º Matheus Galves 71 22 1 25 2 25 3 25 4 25 5 25 6 20 7 22 8 225

2º Marquinhos Goto 204 20 3 16 4 15 5 16 7 20 8 114

3º Rhua Avila 101 18 1 20 2 18 4 18 5 86

4º Andre Raiman 297 22 5 22 6 22 7 84

5º Hian Costa 140 20 4 20 5 25 8 82

6º José Vitor (Pedinha) 710 16 1 18 2 16 3 14 4 74

7º Nathan Genesio 759 12 4 14 5 18 8 61

8º Kaua 119 22 4 25 7 58

9º Leonardo (Leazao) 259 14 1 11 3 13 5 47

10º Rodrigo Haskavana 99 22 3 16 5 46

11º Jean Shimoguiri 923 13 3 20 6 42

12º Leonardo Zacarias 23 15 3 15 4 37

13º Denilson JR 57 25 1 26

14º Joao Vitor Ferraz 173 18 7 25

15º Matheus Costa 77 16 8 24

16º Diego Kosloski 192 18 6 24

17º Gabriel Peninha 915 22 2 24

18º Giovane Rodrigues 13 15 7 22

19º Henrique Winkler 192 20 1 21

20º Antony Souza 93 18 3 21

21º Yuri Marone 78 13 4 17

22º Carlos Gardim 20 14 3 17

23º João Vitor (Faxinal) 28 15 1 16

24º Robinho Manoscap 621 12 3 15

25º Igor 7 11 4 15
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1º Thiago Vitor 920 18 1 12 2 16 4 20 5 16 6 14 7 18 8 147

2º Jeferson Bichara 3 20 1 16 3 18 4 20 6 18 7 20 8 141

3º Tino Coradassi 17 22 1 15 2 18 3 15 4 22 5 15 6 128

4º Thiago Raimen 197 25 5 22 6 20 7 22 8 115

5º Humberto Coradin 291 20 2 22 7 25 8 84

6º Elemar De Faveri 310 16 2 25 6 25 7 81

7º Jackson Lopes Oliveira 37 15 3 18 5 14 6 13 7 81

8º Anderson Kulka 357 22 2 20 3 22 4 73

9º Eliezer Mattos 810 13 2 18 6 15 7 61

10º Clevinho Alves 910 22 3 25 4 54

11º Evandro Shlappa 544 18 2 20 4 44

12º Carlos Maele 151 15 5 16 7 43

13º Cleiton Correa 8 16 5 12 7 40

14º Juninho (Apucarana) 29 25 3 28

15º Marcos Mocelin 934 25 2 27

16º Pepino 22 25 1 26

17º Ivo Rafael 85 16 8 24

18º Vagner 53 13 6 19

19º Bil Kisted 377 16 1 17

20º Marcelo Rodrigues 8 14 2 16

21º Edineu Tacca 250 11 2 13

22º ?? 17 10 2 12

23º Gustavo Bolsanella 22 9 2 11
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1º Jeferson Bichara 3 13 1 10 2 22 3 14 4 14 6 20 7 22 8 146

2º Tiago Raiman 197 25 5 22 6 25 7 25 8 123

3º Elemar de Faveri 310 25 2 22 4 25 6 22 7 113

4º Thiago Vitor 920 20 5 18 6 16 7 20 8 100

5º Reinaldo Grechinski 122 22 1 15 2 16 3 22 5 86

6º Clevinho Alves 910 25 1 25 3 18 4 76

7º Claudinei Avila 101 14 1 16 2 15 4 18 5 75

8º Evandro Schlappa 544 18 1 22 2 25 4 72

9º Tino Coradassi 17 20 4 16 5 20 6 71

10º Ediney Tacca 250 12 2 14 3 12 4 14 7 68

11º Carlos Maele 151 15 5 16 6 18 7 67

12º Pikachu 105 15 6 13 7 16 8 65

13º Pepino 22 11 1 20 3 16 4 55

14º Claulson de Camargo Piui 933 15 7 13 8 43

15º Genesio 759 12 7 14 8 41

16º Fabio Sukekava 64 16 1 18 3 38

17º Ademir Mello 174 11 2 15 8 36

18º Sauli Bueno 63 18 8 26

19º Marcos Mocelin 934 20 2 22

20º Claudinei Bezegato 110 20 1 21

21º Claiton Franzo dos Santos 378 12 8 20

22º Alencar Krefta 880 18 2 20

23º Josias Benassi 500 15 3 18

24º Brunna Avila 103 13 4 17

25º Marcelo Rodrigues 8 14 2 16

26º Edilson Berta 799 15 1 16

27º Sergio Mathias 22 13 2 15

28º Michel 63 12 1 13

29º Ricardo Albuquerque 189 10 1 11

30º Ricardo Pato Branco 772 9 2 11

31º Claudio Zielinski 21 9 1 10
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1º Reginaldo 73 16 1 18 2 18 3 18 4 20 5 25 6 18 7 22 8 191

2º Reinaldo Grechinski 122 22 1 25 2 25 3 20 4 22 5 129

3º Edinei Taca 250 18 1 22 2 20 3 16 4 22 7 115

4º Gaspar Mattos 19 15 1 16 2 15 3 15 4 71

5º Clailson de Camargo Piui 933 25 7 25 8 65

6º Pepino 22 25 1 25 4 55

7º Fabio Sukekava 64 13 1 22 3 39

8º Josias Benassi 500 25 5 30

9º Marcos Paulo 777 20 8 28

10º Jaimir Azevero 9 20 7 27

11º Claudinei Avila 101 22 4 26

12º Alex dos Santos 55 16 3 19

13º Edison Berta 779 14 1 15

14º Ricardo Santos 772 12 1 13
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1º Josias Benassi 500 20 2 20 3 16 4 22 5 25 7 25 8 157

2º Claudinei Avila 101 20 1 22 2 22 4 25 5 25 6 132

3º Reginaldo 73 18 1 18 4 20 6 20 7 18 8 120

4º Reinaldo Grechiski 122 25 1 25 3 20 4 20 5 103

5º Pikachu 105 22 6 22 7 22 8 87

6º Genesio 759 16 1 18 2 18 5 18 6 84

7º Pepino 22 22 1 22 3 25 4 77

8º Gaspar Mattos 19 15 1 15 2 18 3 15 4 73

9º Sauli Bueno 63 20 8 28

10º Rocha 22 25 2 27

11º Ronaldo Daldin 333 16 6 22

12º Mario Junior 9 16 2 18

13º Alencar Kraft 800 14 2 16

14º Ricardo dos Santos 772 14 1 15
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1º Genesio 759 25 1 22 2 22 3 22 5 25 6 22 7 22 8 192

2º Josias Benassi 500 25 2 25 3 25 4 25 5 25 7 25 8 179

3º Gaspar Mattos 19 20 1 18 2 20 3 22 4 90

4º Ricardo dos Santos 772 18 1 16 2 37

5º Claudio Zelinski 21 22 1 23

6º Mario Junior 9 20 2 22

7º Jabur 999 16 1 17
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1º Genesio 759 25 2 25 3 25 5 25 6 25 7 25 8 181

2º Gaspar Mattos 19 25 1 22 2 22 3 25 4 104

3º Ricardo dos Santos 772 22 1 20 2 45
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1º Gaspar Mattos 25 1 25 2 25 3 25 4 110

2º Genesio 22 1 22 2 47
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1º Gaspar Mattos 19 25 1 25 2 25 3 25 4 110

2º Beto Guedes 9 22 1 22 2 47
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1º Vanessa Goulart 46 22 2 20 3 20 4 18 5 20 6 25 7 152

2º Brunna Avila 103 25 1 25 2 25 4 25 5 25 6 143

3º Samira 196 14 4 15 6 16 7 18 8 88

4º Marine Nicole 25 22 4 22 5 25 8 86

5º Ana Laura 11 20 2 15 4 16 5 18 6 86

6º Andrea Schmoeller 25 16 6 20 7 20 8 77

7º Kamila Cais 17 20 1 18 2 22 8 71

8º Veronica 47 20 5 22 6 53

9º Suelen Karpinski 37 22 3 18 4 47

10º Gabriela Eduarda 120 14 6 18 7 45

11º Vanessa 96 22 1 16 3 42

12º Adriana Azevedo 29 22 7 29

13º Maria Eduarda 15 25 3 28

14º Maria Roberta 126 15 7 22

15º Julia Silveira 711 18 3 21

16º Renata (Pitanga) 737 16 4 20

17º Brenda Varela 8 16 2 18
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1º Gaspar Mattos 19 25 1 22 2 22 3 25 4 104

2º Lucas 25 3 28

3º Guilherme Augusto 20 3 23
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1º Rhuan Avila 101 20 1 18 2 22 4 20 5 22 6 120

2º Kevin Andrade 11 15 1 22 2 25 3 20 4 22 5 119

3º Jackson Lopes Oliveira 37 6 3 8 4 12 5 12 6 16 7 12 8 99

4º Hian 140 25 4 25 5 25 8 92

5º Jeferson Valentin 19 11 1 13 5 15 6 22 8 81

6º Dione Faria 246 22 1 22 3 18 4 70

7º Eliezer Mattos 810 14 2 16 6 20 7 65

8º Brunna Avila 103 12 1 7 2 16 5 13 6 62

9º Thiago Vitor 920 9 1 10 2 10 4 15 8 59

10º Jeferson Bichara 3 12 2 15 3 18 6 56

11º Humberto Coradin 291 25 2 20 8 55

12º Matheus Galves 71 18 1 25 6 50

13º Tino Coradassi 17 13 2 12 3 11 6 47

14º Matheus Henrique 25 15 5 18 8 46

15º José Vitor (Pedinha) 710 6 2 13 3 14 4 42

16º Igor Scheneider 957 16 2 16 3 37

17º Denilson JR 57 16 1 15 2 34

18º Rodrigo Haskavana 99 13 1 15 4 33

19º Jeferson Dias 244 25 7 32

20º Emanuel 379 7 3 14 6 30

21º Carlos Henrique Gardim 20 8 2 16 4 30

22º Leonardo Zacarias 23 11 3 12 4 30

23º Joao Vitor Ferraz 173 22 7 29

24º Diego Kosloski 192 20 6 26

25º Clevinho Alves 910 25 1 26

26º Geovane Rodrigues 13 18 7 25

27º Ivo Rafael 85 16 8 24

28º Leonardo (Leozao) 259 10 1 9 4 24

29º Gustavinho 56 18 5 23

30º Peroba 989 20 3 23

31º Julio Faria 17 14 8 22

32º Gabriel Peninha 315 20 2 22

33º Lucas Pavezi 7 13 8 21

34º Natal Lopes 139 18 3 21

35º Luis Vier 304 14 5 19

36º Yuri Marone 78 13 4 17

37º Antony Souza 93 14 3 17

38º Juninho (Apucarana) 29 14 1 15

39º Pedro Col 128 11 4 15

40º Japones 92 10 3 13

41º Gustavo De Col 634 11 2 13

42º Evandro 39 9 3 12

43º Lucas Iensen 71 9 2 11

44º Robinho 621 8 3 11
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1º Jean Shimoguiri 923 20 1 16 3 22 4 20 25 6 22 7 25 8 179

2º Emanuel Rabelo 379 15 1 15 2 8 3 13 4 15 18 6 100

3º Jeferson 19 16 4 18 20 6 22 8 94

4º Carlos Henrique Gordin 20 18 1 16 2 18 3 18 4 80

5º Rodrigo Haskavana 99 22 3 15 4 16 60

6º Higor Shereriner 957 16 1 20 2 14 3 56

7º Nathan Genesio 759 22 2 20 7 51

8º Matheus Henrique 25 22 20 8 50

9º Julio Cezar 17 20 3 25 48

10º Pedro Tibes 120 16 6 18 7 47

11º Leonardo Leozao 259 12 3 14 4 14 47

12º Leonardo Zacarias 23 15 3 25 4 47

13º Cleiton Correa 712 13 7 16 8 44

14º Guilherme Pain 22 14 2 15 7 38

15º Willian Pain 53 13 2 14 7 36

16º Lucas Pavezi 7 9 3 15 8 35

17º João Vitor Ferraz 173 25 7 32

18º Diego Kosloski 192 22 6 28

19º Kevin Andrade 11 25 3 28

20º Rhuan Avila 101 25 2 27

21º Solon 44 18 8 26

22º Guilherme Guimarães 130 25 1 26

23º Eder 772 20 4 24

24º Giovane Rodrigues 13 16 7 23

25º João Vitor Gardin 28 22 1 23

26º Eliton 126 14 8 22
27º Lucas Iensen 17 18 2 20
28º Clark Henrique 126 13 3 16

29º Pedro Col 128 12 4 16

30º Fabiano Bardinho 143 11 4 15

31º Gustavo De Col 634 14 1 15

32º Japones 92 11 3 14

33º Leandro Capote 69 12 2 14

34º Alison Araujo 103 13 13

35º Evandro 39 10 3 13

36º Robinho Manoscap 621 7 3 10

37º Wagner Solares 369 6 3 9

38º Bruno Micheline 817 5 3 8

39º Rafael Farias 98 4 3 7
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1º Marquinho Goto 204 25 1 25 3 25 4 25 5 25 7 25 8 178

2º Leonardo Hildbrand 25 16 1 15 2 15 3 20 4 18 5 20 6 18 8 151

3º Pedro Coradassi 22 16 2 18 3 22 4 20 5 18 6 114

4º Gustado De Col 634 20 1 25 2 25 6 20 7 106

5º Daniel Tomelin 612 22 3 22 5 16 7 22 8 105

6º Zeno Bichara 3 13 3 16 4 16 6 14 7 16 8 103

7º Akio Honda 36 15 2 16 3 16 5 15 7 79

8º Vitor Favero 200 18 7 20 8 53

9º Guilherme Pain 22 18 2 22 7 49

10º Joao Vitor Pepino 22 12 3 18 4 37

11º Felipe 12 22 6 28

12º Deniter Dorshimidt 19 22 1 23

13º Pedro 771 20 3 23

14º Bruno Zanatto 109 20 2 22

15º Davi Stelle 31 18 1 19

16º Otavio Souza 15 14 3 17
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1º Jean Shimoguiri 923 22 1 18 2 16 3 22 4 20 5 25 6 22 7 22 8 203

2º Marcos Goto 204 20 1 22 3 16 4 22 5 25 7 20 8 153

3º Nathan Genesio 759 18 1 22 2 15 3 15 5 20 7 25 8 141

4º Kevin 11 25 1 25 2 25 3 25 4 25 5 140

5º Caique Benasse 14 13 1 13 2 8 3 11 4 11 5 14 7 14 8 114

6º Emanoel Rabelo 379 14 2 13 3 15 4 13 5 18 6 93

7º Caua Mello 173 14 1 16 2 18 7 16 8 82

8º Daniel Tomelin 612 11 3 12 5 16 7 15 8 77

9º Gabriel Korpache 55 9 3 13 4 14 5 20 6 74

10º Julio Cesar 17 18 3 18 5 18 8 70

11º Jose Vitor Pedinha 710 15 1 20 2 20 4 62

12º Pedro Tibes 120 10 3 12 4 22 6 57

13º Matheus Milla 406 16 1 12 3 15 7 54

14º Clark Henrique 126 15 2 14 3 10 4 48

15º Antony 93 20 3 23

16º Yuri Marone 78 18 4 22

17º Matheus Henrique 25 14 4 18

18º Bruno Zanatto 9 13 2 15

19º Wagner Peretiaptko 152 12 2 14

20º Gustavo De Col 634 12 1 13

21º Gabriel Guimaraes 130 11 2 13

22º Gustavinho (Ponta Grossa) 56 16 5
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1º Pedro Henrique Thibes 120 16 1 10 2 18 3 22 4 25 5 25 6 16 7 22 8 190

2º Gabriel Korpasch 55 11 1 11 2 13 3 20 4 20 5 22 6 18 7 18 8 169

3º Kaique Benasse 14 7 1 14 3 16 4 22 5 15 7 20 8 122

4º Leonardo Hildbrandt 25 10 1 6 2 10 3 18 5 20 6 14 7 102

5º Mateus Milla 406 25 1 22 3 25 7 83

6º Kaua 173 9 1 22 7 25 8 72

7º Pedro Corodassi 22 8 1 7 2 8 3 15 4 16 5 69

8º Geovane Carvalho 14 20 1 15 2 25 3 66

9º Gabriel Guimaraes 130 18 1 25 2 11 3 60

10º Agner 10 13 1 14 2 12 3 45

11º Wagner Peretiatko 152 22 2 15 3 42

12º Clark 126 25 4 29

13º Guilherme Pain 22 20 7 27

14º Andre(Patrao) 77 15 1 9 2 27

15º Felipe Neres 378 16 8 24

16º Marina Nicole 25 15 8 23

17º Julio Cezar 17 22 1 23

18º Wagner Solares 369 20 3 23

19º Elpidio (Pinhão) 63 20 2 22

20º Heron 73 18 4 22

21º Carlos Eduardo 51 18 2 20

22º Nicolas Bertasso 2 16 3 19

23º Bruno Zanatto 9 16 2 18

24º Veronica 47 14 4 18

25º Rodrigo Alagon 27 14 1 15

26º Gustavo Bolsanella 212 13 2 15

27º ??? 35 12 2 14

28º Lucas 84 12 1 13

29º Mauro Raphael 21 9 3 12

30º Bruno Cavagnol 168 8 2 10
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1º Pedro Henrique Thibes 120 16 1 10 2 18 3 20 5 25 6 20 7 133

2º Gabriel Guimaraes 130 18 1 25 2 11 3 25 7 92

3º Geovane Carvalho 14 20 1 15 2 25 3 18 4 88

4º Lucas 84 12 1 13 5 16 6 18 7 78

5º Heron 73 16 5 22 6 18 8 75

6º Andre(Patrao) 77 15 1 9 2 15 5 20 6 73

7º Kaua 173 9 1 22 7 22 8 69

8º Agner 10 13 1 14 2 12 3 20 4 69

9º Carlos Eduardo 51 18 2 22 4 18 5 69

10º Cleiton Correa 712 14 5 16 7 16 8 66

11º Wagner Solares 369 20 3 13 4 15 6 61

12º Mateus Milla 406 25 1 22 3 51

13º Wagner Peretiatko 152 22 2 15 3 42

14º Gabriel Korpasch 55 11 1 11 2 13 3 41

15º Matheus Costa 77 12 6 13 8 39

16º Solon 44 25 8 33

17º Leonardo Hildbrandt 25 10 1 6 2 10 3 32

18º Jeferson Dias 244 25 5 30

19º Pedro Corodassi 22 8 1 7 2 8 3 29

20º Clark 126 25 4 29

21º Ivo Rafael 85 20 8 28

22º Emanoel Rabelo 379 22 5 27

23º Kaique Benasse 14 7 1 14 3 25

24º Gustavo 217 18 6 24

25º Elison 126 15 8 23

26º Julio Cezar 17 22 1 23

27º Edward Simon 59 14 8 22

28º Elpidio (Pinhão) 63 20 2 22

29º Alison Araujo 103 14 6 20

30º Renan 333 16 4 20

31º Sergio 6 13 6 19

32º Nicolas Bertasso 2 16 3 19

33º Ivo 7 15 4 19

34º Bruno Zanatto 9 16 2 18

35º Sidmar 31 14 4 18

36º Lucas 27 12 4 16

37º Rodrigo Alagon 27 14 1 15

38º Gustavo Bolsanella 212 13 2 15

39º ??? 35 12 2 14

40º Mauro Raphael 21 9 3 12

41º Bruno Cavagnol 168 8 2 10
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1º Josef Hildbrandt 25 18 3 22 4 18 5 22 6 15 8 121

2º João Otavio 117 25 1 25 3 25 5 20 8 112

3º Raylan Dias 244 20 5 22 7 16 8 78

4º Theo Lucas 326 15 2 25 6 20 7 75

5º Vinicius Favero 60 25 7 25 8 65

6º Hiago Costa 22 25 4 22 5 56

7º Heitor 144 22 3 22 8 55

8º Francisco Guedes 04 16 5 20 6 47

9º Leonardo Hildebrandt 25 25 2 27

10º David Duart 222 18 8 26

11º Lorenzo Grassi 71 22 2 24

12º Joaquim Lima 49 20 3 23

13º Arthur 101 22 1 23

14º João Miguel Lemes 8 20 2 22

15º Isabela Mocelin 916 18 2 20

16º Gustavo Frea 615 16 3 19

17º Geraldo Neto 17 16 2 18
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1º Zeno Bixhara 3 22 1 22 2 18 3 25 4 25 6 20 7 22 8 185

2º Akio Honda 36 20 1 25 2 22 3 25 5 22 7 132

3º Joao Vitor Pepino 22 25 1 20 3 22 4 75

4º Vitor Favero 200 25 7 25 8 65

5º Vinicius Favero 60 18 7 18 8 51

6º Luiz Otavio 920 13 3 20 4 40

7º Pedrinho Rio Negro 771 25 3 28

8º Gabriela Eduarda 120 22 6 28

9º Caio 37 20 8 28

10º Raylan Dias 244 22 5 27

11º Joao Otavio 117 16 8 24

12º Arnaldo Azevedo 9 16 7 23

13º Maria Roberta 120 15 7 22

14º Tiago Karnesi 27 16 3 19

15º Antonio Emidio 29 15 3 18

16º Matheus 1 14 3 17

17º Joao Gabriel 22 12 3 15
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1º Mauricio Dapper 4 22 1 18 3 16 3 18 4 20 5 16 6 25 7 20 8 192

2º Danilo Zanardini 229 25 1 22 3 15 3 22 5 20 6 22 7 151

3º Carlos Eduardo 51 25 3 20 4 18 5 75

4º Agner 10 16 1 14 3 11 3 15 4 67

5º Jeferson 244 25 5 25 8 63

6º Antony 12 18 1 15 3 15 6 58

7º Geovane Carvalho 14 20 3 14 3 14 4 58

8º Igor (Sta Maria) 172 25 4 22 6 57

9º Neto Leal 7 16 3 13 3 16 4 55

10º Cleiton Correa 8 20 1 8 3 12 4 48

11º Renan(Campina Simao) 333 13 4 18 6 41

12º Gleison 199 25 6 31

13º Gustavo Duart 222 22 8 30

14º Roni Peterson 2 25 3 28

15º Eduard Edward Simon 59 18 8 26

16º Japones (Pitanga) 33 22 4 26

17º Edi Carlos 101 22 3 25

18º Josenel 7 20 3 23

19º Luiz Augusto 8 18 3 21

20º Sergio 6 14 6 20

21º Vitor Hugo 96 12 3 15

22º Fabio 30 10 3 13

23º Marcos Felipe 14 9 3 12
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1º Carlos Eduardo(Dudu) 51 25 4 25 5 25 8 92

2º Roni Peterson 2 25 1 25 3 54

3º Cleiton Correa 8 20 3 22 4 49

4º Lukinha 84 25 2 27

5º Edi Carlos 101 22 3 25



Categoria: MX Estreantes Nacional
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1º Gleison 199 25 6 31

2º Higor 93 22 6 28

3º Danilo Zanardini 229 25 1 18 3 20 6 25 7 105

4º Antony 12 15 1 18 6 40

5º Carlos Eduardo 51 25 2 22 4 20 5 25 8 111

6º Gustavo Duart 222 22 8 30

7º Edward Simon 59 20 8 28

8º Joao Wagner 7 18 8 26

9º Giovane Carvalho 14 22 1 22 2 16 3 18 4 88

10º Agner 10 14 1 16 2 13 3 15 4 68

11º Neto Leal 7 20 2 15 3 20 4 64

12º Mauricio Daper 4 20 1 25 3 49

13º Cleiton Correa 8 16 1 12 3 13 4 49

14º Jeferson Dias 244 25 5 30

15º Higor Schineider 172 25 4 29

16º Sidin 110 22 5 27

17º Luiz Gustavo 8 22 3 25

18º Josinel 7 20 3 23

19º Japones 33 16 4 20

20º Antony Polippo 77 18 2 20

21º Nicolas Bertasso 115 18 1 19

22º Renan(Campina) 333 14 4 18

23º Vitor Hugo 96 14 3 17

24º Sergio 6 16 16

25º ??? 31 11 3 14

26º Fabio 30 10 3 13

27º Vinicius Henrique 7 9 3 12

28º Douglas 22 8 3 11


